Team: Bolivar

Place
1
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Team Total Score = 38

Team: Buffalo

Place
1

Team Total Score=0

Bib #
178
177
172
170
175
174
176

Bib #
179

Name

ALENA FUGITT

ALLISON PORTER
JESSICA COX
SIERRA WELLS
VERONICA HANCOCK

LINDSAY WILSON
HALEY NEWCOMB

Name
SHELBY JACKSON

Varsity Girls Team Score Results
Tuesday, October 15, 2013

Gun Elapsed
20:21.47
20:52.91
21:19.02
21:20.75
21:44.07
21:50.16
22:11.45

Gun Elapsed
19:46.34

Rank
4
6
8
9
11
14
15

Rank
None

Gender
F
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Gender
F

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Catholic

Place
1
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Team Total Score = 38

Bib #
180
182
184
181
183
186
185

Team: Marshfield

Place
1
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Bib #
195
194
191
188
187
189

Total Score =113

Team: Reeds Spring

Place
1

Bib #
197

Name
KELLY DEVLIN
LYDIA HOLTMANN
SARAH WINTON
ANNA GALLIGOS
BROOKE BILLINGS
MAGGIE WITT
EMILY GOODMAN

Name
TABITHA WEBER
MIKAYLA TOTTEN

BRANDY HEITHOLD
AMANDA DONOVAN
MEGAN CARPENTER

MOLLY FAIR

Name
JOEY ASH

Gun Elapsed
20:07.79
20:36.27
21:05.18
21:31.49
21:49.63
22:34.34
22:50.12

Gun Elapsed
18:59.47
23:29.19
23:56.47
25:23.36
25:58.03
26:36.44

Gun Elapsed
23:02.23

Rank
3
5
7
10
13
16
18

Rank
1
22
26
31
33
34

Rank
19

Gender
F
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Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F

Gender
F

Timed by

Team Name
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School

Team Name
Buffalo High School

Team Name
Catholic High School
Catholic High School
Catholic High School
Catholic High School
Catholic High School
Catholic High School
Catholic High School

Team Name
Marshfield High School
Marshfield High School
Marshfield High School
Marshfield High School
Marshfield High School
Marshfield High School

Team Name
Reeds Spring High
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Promotions



Team: Reeds Spring
Place Bib #
2 209
196
199
198
200
201
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Total Score =112

Team: Rogersville
Place Bib #

1 222

216
223
217
221
218
215
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Team Total Score = 80

Name
KAYLA DAHMS
NIKKI WARREN

MADISON BAGG

JORDAN BLEVINS

DARIAN MORRIS
KYLIE COFFELT

Name
ALLIE PELL

CHRISTIAN HARTER

SHALYN THOMAS

EMMA LEONARD
MACKENZIE PALMER

AUBRIE MELUGIN
ALEASHA CHAPMAN

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Bolivar

2 - Catholic

3 - Rogersville

4 - ReedsSpring

5 - Marshfield

38

38

80

112

113

Varsity Girls Team Score Results

Tuesday, October 15, 2013

Gun Elapsed
23:19.42
23:48.67
23:54.76
23:56.29
24:05.07
24:11.10

Gun Elapsed
20:01.86
21:47.55
22:34.54
23:13.33
24:39.22
24:55.68
25:45.09

Rank
21
23
24
25
27
28

Rank
2
12
17
20
29
30
32

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F

Gender
F
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Timed by

Team Name
Reeds Spring High
Reeds Spring High
Reeds Spring High
Reeds Spring High
Reeds Spring High
Reeds Spring High

Team Name
Logan-Rogersville High School
Logan-Rogersville High School
Logan-Rogersville High School
Logan-Rogersville High School
Logan-Rogersville High School
Logan-Rogersville High School
Logan-Rogersville High School
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