Varsity Girls Team Score Results Tuesday, October 15, 2013



Team: Bolivar

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	178	ALENA FUGITT	20:21.47	4	F	Bolivar High School
2	177	ALLISON PORTER	20:52.91	6	F	Bolivar High School
3	172	JESSICA COX	21:19.02	8	F	Bolivar High School
4	170	SIERRA WELLS	21:20.75	9	F	Bolivar High School
5	175	VERONICA HANCOCK	21:44.07	11	F	Bolivar High School
6	174	LINDSAY WILSON	21:50.16	14	F	Bolivar High School
7	176	HALEY NEWCOMB	22:11.45	15	F	Bolivar High School

Team Total Score = 38

Team: Buffalo

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	179	SHELBY JACKSON	19:46.34	None	F	Buffalo High School

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Catholic

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	180	KELLY DEVLIN	20:07.79	3	F	Catholic High School
2	182	LYDIA HOLTMANN	20:36.27	5	F	Catholic High School
3	184	SARAH WINTON	21:05.18	7	F	Catholic High School
4	181	ANNA GALLIGOS	21:31.49	10	F	Catholic High School
5	183	BROOKE BILLINGS	21:49.63	13	F	Catholic High School
6	186	MAGGIE WITT	22:34.34	16	F	Catholic High School
7	185	EMILY GOODMAN	22:50.12	18	F	Catholic High School

Team Total Score = 38

Team: Marshfield

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	195	TABITHA WEBER	18:59.47	1	F	Marshfield High School
2	194	MIKAYLA TOTTEN	23:29.19	22	F	Marshfield High School
3	191	BRANDY HEITHOLD	23:56.47	26	F	Marshfield High School
4	188	AMANDA DONOVAN	25:23.36	31	F	Marshfield High School
5	187	MEGAN CARPENTER	25:58.03	33	F	Marshfield High School
6	189	MOLLY FAIR	26:36.44	34	F	Marshfield High School

Total Score = 113

Team: Reeds Spring							
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name	
1	197	JOEY ASH	23:02.23	19	F	Reeds Spring High	

Varsity Girls Team Score Results Tuesday, October 15, 2013



Team: Ree	ds Spring					
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
2	209	KAYLA DAHMS	23:19.42	21	F	Reeds Spring High
3	196	NIKKI WARREN	23:48.67	23	F	Reeds Spring High
4	199	MADISON BAGG	23:54.76	24	F	Reeds Spring High
5	198	JORDAN BLEVINS	23:56.29	25	F	Reeds Spring High
6	200	DARIAN MORRIS	24:05.07	27	F	Reeds Spring High
7	201	KYLIE COFFELT	24:11.10	28	F	Reeds Spring High

Total Score = 112

Team: Rogersville

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
1	222	ALLIE PELL	20:01.86	2	F	Logan-Rogersville High School
2	216	CHRISTIAN HARTER	21:47.55	12	F	Logan-Rogersville High School
3	223	SHALYN THOMAS	22:34.54	17	F	Logan-Rogersville High School
4	217	EMMA LEONARD	23:13.33	20	F	Logan-Rogersville High School
5	221	MACKENZIE PALMER	24:39.22	29	F	Logan-Rogersville High School
6	218	AUBRIE MELUGIN	24:55.68	30	F	Logan-Rogersville High School
7	215	ALEASHA CHAPMAN	25:45.09	32	F	Logan-Rogersville High School

Team Total Score = 80

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Bolivar	38
2 - Catholic	38
3 - Rogersville	80
4 - ReedsSpring	112
5 - Marshfield	113